4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0498330F
2014186F
0735742F
0735899M
0735748M
0616617M
1283954M
0452857F
3020190M
1283998F
1283981M
0498280F
0498334M
1283976F
0005895M
1283964M
0498346F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil
Longitudine
0 GPS
0 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAD2261B | 18.06 08
| DA35C4F2 | 18.06 08
|DA247430 | 18.06 08
| DAGF8385 | 18.06 08
| DA2B4BBD | 18.06 08
| DAB20CE1 | 18.06 08
| DAC2D06C | 18.06 08
| DASB4DFO | 18.06 08
| DA3F9CEC | 18.06 08
|DA870A47 | 18.06 08
| DASCADDG | 18.06 08:
| DA1OAB53 | 18.06 08:
| DAE7DAFA | 18.06 08:
|DA116F39 | 18.06 08:
|DA1B3548 | 18.06 08:
| DAODA5S6D | 18.06 08:
| DA3AG547 | 18.06 08:

Cod concurs:

Comisia control

14343

Benzing 48907499 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

o

Loc lansare

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

GHEORGHE VIOREL

25° 57" 2.8

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

248258
8000A1FS5

Pag.:

20 06, 2025 12320
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230990_1750235510.pdf

